
決勝 4月16日 10:55

風速 -2.5

 1 塚田 拓巳(1) 高校生    13.01 
ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 創造学園高

 2 畑田 雅道(2) 高校生    14.49 
ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾐﾁ 創造学園高
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3  2516

男子

100m                
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考



決勝 4月16日 10:00

[ 1組] 風速 -1.5 [ 2組] 風速 -1.5

 1 五味 龍彦(1) 中学生     13.26  1 五味 尚樹(2) 中学生     13.78 
ｺﾞﾐ ﾀﾂﾋｺ 富士見中 ｺﾞﾐ ﾅｵｷ 富士見中

 2 清水 敬太(1) 中学生     14.59  2 守住 望(2) 中学生     14.09 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹｲﾀ 富士見中 ﾓﾘｽﾞﾐ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 岡谷東部中

 3 伊藤 来夢(1) 中学生     14.76  3 赤羽 弘政(2) 中学生     14.23 
ｲﾄｳ ﾗｲﾑ 長峰中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 岡谷東部中

 4 伊藤 幹(2) 中学生     15.00  4 五味 滉太(2) 中学生     14.25 
ｲﾄｳ ﾂﾖｼ 長峰中 ｺﾞﾐ ｺｳﾀ 長峰中

 5 児玉陸太郎(1) 中学生     15.70  5 大澤 達(1) 中学生     14.38 
ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾀﾛｳ 富士見中 ｵｵｻﾜ ﾄｵﾙ 望月AC

 6 上野 樹(1) 中学生     16.29  6 宮坂 智史(1) 中学生     14.39 
ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂｷ 望月AC ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾄﾓﾌﾐ 諏訪FA

 7 田中 光(1) 中学生     16.95  7 神田 優人(1) 中学生     14.46 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｶﾙ 望月AC ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 望月AC
原 祐也(3) 中学生 中島 隼斗(2) 中学生
ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 飯田高陵中 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 長峰中

[ 3組] 風速 +1.8 [ 4組] 風速 -2.9

 1 小松 祥太(3) 中学生     12.75  1 加々見 武(2) 中学生     13.01 
ｺﾏﾂ ｼｮｳﾀ 茅野北部中 ｶｶﾞﾐ ﾀｹﾙ 富士見中

 2 帯川恵輔(3) 中学生     12.76  2 矢野 孝典(3) 中学生     13.17 
ｵﾋﾞｶﾜ ｹｲｽｹ 茅野北部中 ﾔﾉ ｺｳｽｹ 長峰中

 3 鮎澤 一輝(3) 中学生     13.20  3 小口 直希(3) 中学生     13.20 
ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 長峰中 ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ 長峰中

 4 伊東 慎介(3) 中学生     13.34  4 堀内 貴史(2) 中学生     13.50 
ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｽｹ 長峰中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 岡谷東部中

 5 武田 諒(3) 中学生     13.40 吉川 涼平(3) 中学生
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 岡谷北部中 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 飯田高陵中

 6 後藤 大輝(2) 中学生     13.54 小林 諒太(2) 中学生
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ 長峰中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 飯田高陵中

 7 御子柴 友暉(2) 中学生     13.72 後藤 悠二(2) 中学生
ﾐｺｼﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ 岡谷東部中 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾞ 飯田高陵中

 8 土屋 巧(1) 中学生     14.54 齋藤 進次郎(2) 中学生
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾀｸﾐ 望月AC ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高陵中

[ 5組] 風速 -0.8

 1 藤牧 佑希(3) 中学生     12.38 
ﾌｼﾞﾏｷ ﾕｳｷ 望月AC

 2 辛山 勇太(3) 中学生     12.81 
ｼﾝﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾀ 岡谷北部中

 3 野澤晃太朗(3) 中学生     12.84 
ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 茅野北部中

 4 阿部 佳介(2) 中学生     12.87 
ｱﾍﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 岡谷東部中

 5 清水 泰地(2) 中学生     12.92 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 望月AC

 6 内藤 圭吾(3) 中学生     12.94 
ﾅｲﾄｳ ｹｲｺﾞ 茅野北部中

 7 安藤  弥(3) 中学生     13.11 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾜﾀﾙ 上田五中
大野 聡士(3) 中学生
ｵｵﾉ ｻﾄｼ 飯田高陵中
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   1 藤牧 佑希(3) 中学生 望月AC     12.38 (-0.8)   5   1
   2 小松 祥太(3) 中学生 茅野北部中     12.75 (+1.8)   3   1
   3 帯川恵輔(3) 中学生 茅野北部中     12.76 (+1.8)   3   2
   4 辛山 勇太(3) 中学生 岡谷北部中     12.81 (-0.8)   5   2
   5 野澤晃太朗(3) 中学生 茅野北部中     12.84 (-0.8)   5   3
   6 阿部 佳介(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     12.87 (-0.8)   5   4
   7 清水 泰地(2) 中学生 望月AC     12.92 (-0.8)   5   5
   8 内藤 圭吾(3) 中学生 茅野北部中     12.94 (-0.8)   5   6
   9 加々見 武(2) 中学生 富士見中     13.01 (-2.9)   4   1
  10 安藤  弥(3) 中学生 上田五中     13.11 (-0.8)   5   7
  11 矢野 孝典(3) 中学生 長峰中     13.17 (-2.9)   4   2
  12 鮎澤 一輝(3) 中学生 長峰中     13.20 (+1.8)   3   3
  12 小口 直希(3) 中学生 長峰中     13.20 (-2.9)   4   3
  14 五味 龍彦(1) 中学生 富士見中     13.26 (-1.5)   1   1
  15 伊東 慎介(3) 中学生 長峰中     13.34 (+1.8)   3   4
  16 武田 諒(3) 中学生 岡谷北部中     13.40 (+1.8)   3   5
  17 堀内 貴史(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     13.50 (-2.9)   4   4
  18 後藤 大輝(2) 中学生 長峰中     13.54 (+1.8)   3   6
  19 御子柴 友暉(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     13.72 (+1.8)   3   7
  20 五味 尚樹(2) 中学生 富士見中     13.78 (-1.5)   2   1
  21 守住 望(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     14.09 (-1.5)   2   2
  22 赤羽 弘政(2) 中学生 岡谷東部中     14.23 (-1.5)   2   3
  23 五味 滉太(2) 中学生 長峰中     14.25 (-1.5)   2   4
  24 大澤 達(1) 中学生 望月AC     14.38 (-1.5)   2   5
  25 宮坂 智史(1) 中学生 諏訪FA     14.39 (-1.5)   2   6
  26 神田 優人(1) 中学生 望月AC     14.46 (-1.5)   2   7
  27 土屋 巧(1) 中学生 望月AC     14.54 (+1.8)   3   8
  28 清水 敬太(1) 中学生 富士見中     14.59 (-1.5)   1   2
  29 伊藤 来夢(1) 中学生 長峰中     14.76 (-1.5)   1   3
  30 伊藤 幹(2) 中学生 長峰中     15.00 (-1.5)   1   4
  31 児玉陸太郎(1) 中学生 富士見中     15.70 (-1.5)   1   5
  32 上野 樹(1) 中学生 望月AC     16.29 (-1.5)   1   6
  33 田中 光(1) 中学生 望月AC     16.95 (-1.5)   1   7  136
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決勝 4月16日  9:15

[ 1組] 風速 +2.1 [ 2組] 風速 +2.9

 1 中澤 飛雅(6) 小学生     15.79  1 伊藤 司能(6) 小学生     14.46 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 望月AC ｲﾄｳ ｼﾉ 望月AC

 2 高橋 涼(5) 小学生     16.29  2 常田 紀幸(6) 小学生     14.96 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 望月AC ﾄｷﾀﾞ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 望月AC

 3 片桐 歩稀(6) 小学生     16.85  3 神田 来夢(5) 小学生     15.21 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾎﾏﾚ 望月AC ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾑ 望月AC

 4 片桐 陽和(4) 小学生     16.86  4 中村 郁弥(6) 小学生     15.64 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋﾖﾘ 望月AC ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ 望月AC

 5 松本 萌甫(5) 小学生     17.37  5 菅沢 晴樹(5) 小学生     15.77 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴﾄｼ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｽｹﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 望月AC

 6 小松 大和(4) 小学生     17.71  6 山浦 渓斗(5) 小学生     15.82 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾔﾏﾄ 望月AC ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｹｲﾄ 望月AC

 7 小松 風雅(4) 小学生     18.12 
ｺﾏﾂ ﾌｳｶﾞ 望月AC
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   1 伊藤 司能(6) 小学生 望月AC     14.46 (+2.9)   2   1
   2 常田 紀幸(6) 小学生 望月AC     14.96 (+2.9)   2   2
   3 神田 来夢(5) 小学生 望月AC     15.21 (+2.9)   2   3
   4 中村 郁弥(6) 小学生 望月AC     15.64 (+2.9)   2   4
   5 菅沢 晴樹(5) 小学生 望月AC     15.77 (+2.9)   2   5
   6 中澤 飛雅(6) 小学生 望月AC     15.79 (+2.1)   1   1
   7 山浦 渓斗(5) 小学生 望月AC     15.82 (+2.9)   2   6
   8 高橋 涼(5) 小学生 望月AC     16.29 (+2.1)   1   2
   9 片桐 歩稀(6) 小学生 望月AC     16.85 (+2.1)   1   3
  10 片桐 陽和(4) 小学生 望月AC     16.86 (+2.1)   1   4
  11 松本 萌甫(5) 小学生 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.37 (+2.1)   1   5
  12 小松 大和(4) 小学生 望月AC     17.71 (+2.1)   1   6
  13 小松 風雅(4) 小学生 望月AC     18.12 (+2.1)   1   7
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決勝 4月16日 11:15

 1 前島 陸哉(6) 小学生  3,26.60 
ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾔ 米沢小

 2 矢島 光一(6) 小学生  3,27.05 
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｲﾁ 金沢小

 3 川島 翔太(5) 小学生  3,43.11 
ｶﾜｼﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 会染小

 4 石澤 日向(5) 小学生  4,08.18 
ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾅﾀ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 松本 萌甫(5) 小学生  4,19.68 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾓｴﾄｼ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 藤原 旺介(5) 小学生  4,24.28 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｵｳｽｹ 茅野陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
伊藤 輝(5) 小学生
ｲﾄｳ ﾋｶﾙ 玉川小

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
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決勝 4月16日 9:45

 1 牛山 純一  4,11.53 
ｳｼﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 諏訪南ＰＣ

 2 徳武 大起(2) 一般  4,15.42 
ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾀﾞｲｷ 松本大

 3 波多野 悠人(1) 一般  4,45.75 
ﾊﾀﾉ ﾕｳﾄ 松本大

 4 西澤 正志(2) 高校生  5,09.54 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾏｻｼ 創造学園高

 5 藤澤 亮(2) 高校生  5,45.73 
ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾘｮｳ 創造学園高
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決勝 4月16日 9:00

高橋 智哉(3) 中学生
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 岡谷北部中
今井 悠介(3) 中学生
ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｽｹ 長峰中
本山 翔(3) 中学生
ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｼｮｳ 岡谷北部中
小林 幸也(2) 中学生
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳﾔ 富士見中
小林 瑞稀(2) 中学生 欠場
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｽﾞｷ 富士見中
吉川 涼平(3) 中学生 欠場
ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 飯田高陵中
大野 聡士(3) 中学生 欠場
ｵｵﾉ ｻﾄｼ 飯田高陵中
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決勝 4月16日 9:00

百瀬 晶文 一般
ﾓﾓｾ ｱｷﾌﾐ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
上條 健 一般
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

XXO XXX  2.50
2 2  8904

O O XO

XXX  2.60
1 1  9509

XO XO O O XO

記録 備考2m20 2m30 2m40 2m50 2m60 2m70
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決勝 4月16日 9:00

2m70 2m80
伊藤 達也(3) 中学生 - - - - - - - - - -
ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ 永明中学校 O XXX
内山 朋也(1) 中学生 - - - - O XO O O O O
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ 小布施中 XXX
木村 浩樹(2) 中学生 - - - XO O O O XO XO XXX
ｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 茅野北部中
栗林 光(2) 中学生 O O O O XO XO XXX
ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋｶﾙ 永明中学校
中村 智哉(2) 中学生 欠場
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ 茅野東部中

4 1    59
 2.20

4  5204

2 3    82
 2.60

3 2    73
 2.50

2m50 2m60

1 5    62
 2.70

記録 備考
1m70 1m80 1m90 2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40

中学男子      

棒高跳              

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名



決勝 4月16日 11:00

神田 来夢(5) 小学生  2.79  3.14  3.80    3.80 
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾗｲﾑ 望月AC  -2.2  +1.4  +0.1    +0.1
山浦 渓斗(5) 小学生  3.57  3.17  3.53    3.57 
ﾔﾏｳﾗ ｹｲﾄ 望月AC  -0.7  -0.7  +5.9    -0.7
伊藤 司能(6) 小学生  3.25  3.43  3.56    3.56 
ｲﾄｳ ｼﾉ 望月AC  -1.5  +0.6  +0.6    +0.6
常田 紀幸(6) 小学生  3.38  3.06  3.45    3.45 
ﾄｷﾀﾞ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 望月AC  -1.7   0.0  +0.2    +0.2
中村 郁弥(6) 小学生  3.39  3.08  3.42    3.42 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ 望月AC  -3.6  -5.8  +2.2    +2.2
中澤 飛雅(6) 小学生  3.40  3.35   X    3.40 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 望月AC  -2.0  +2.0    -2.0
菅沢 晴樹(5) 小学生  2.90  2.59  3.31    3.31 
ｽｹﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ 望月AC  -5.6  +0.1  +2.6    +2.6
片桐 歩稀(6) 小学生  3.23  3.06  3.18    3.23 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾎﾏﾚ 望月AC  -1.5  +2.7  +2.5    -1.5
高橋 涼(5) 小学生  3.16  3.08  3.15    3.16 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ 望月AC  -2.7  +0.8  +3.2    -2.7

8 5    26

9 1    38

6 2    28

7 4    31

4 7    33

5 3    29

2 6    37

3 9    39

記録 備考
1 8    32

-3- -4- -5- -6-

小学男子      

走幅跳              

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 11:00

窪田 章吾(3) 中学生  6.18  6.46  6.08    6.46 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 岡谷北部中  -2.4  +1.9  +4.4    +1.9
清水 泰地(2) 中学生  5.99  5.98  6.13    6.13 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 望月AC   0.0  +1.2  +2.7    +2.7
安藤  弥(3) 中学生  5.65  4.23  5.39    5.65 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾜﾀﾙ 上田五中  -2.1  +4.8  +0.8    -2.1
小池 祐希(3) 中学生  4.65  4.38  4.70    4.70 
ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｷ 茅野北部中   0.0  +4.9  +5.0    +5.0
五味 龍彦(1) 中学生  4.58   X  4.63    4.63 
ｺﾞﾐ ﾀﾂﾋｺ 富士見中  -2.0  +0.2    +0.2
神田 優人(1) 中学生   X  4.53  4.58    4.58 
ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 望月AC  +2.3  +4.2    +4.2
土屋 巧(1) 中学生   X  3.95  4.11    4.11 
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾀｸﾐ 望月AC  +2.6  +3.1    +3.1
大澤 達(1) 中学生   X  4.01  3.16    4.01 
ｵｵｻﾜ ﾄｵﾙ 望月AC  +2.6  +2.5    +2.6
上野 樹(1) 中学生  3.47  3.48  3.78    3.78 
ｳｴﾉ ﾀﾂｷ 望月AC  +1.1  +2.1  +4.3    +4.3
田中 光(1) 中学生  2.97  3.14  2.30    3.14 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｶﾙ 望月AC  -4.2  +2.9  +2.2    +2.9
大庭 拓真(2) 中学生   X   X   X
ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 岡谷東部中
藤牧 佑希(3) 中学生   X   X   X
ﾌｼﾞﾏｷ ﾕｳｷ 望月AC
吉川 涼平(3) 中学生 欠場
ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 飯田高陵中

11  9841

9  5120

10 3   136

4  5146

8 5   137

9 2   139

6 7   138

7 6   134

4 1    77

5 8   127

2 12  9842

3 10  4943

記録 備考
1 13    70

-3- -4- -5- -6-

中学男子      

走幅跳              

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 8:30

中島 公徳 一般
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐﾉﾘ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ
上條 健 一般
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

 9.63   9.96 

2 1  8904
 7.86   X   8.20 

 9.79  9.55

 7.98  7.56  8.20   X

1 2  9432
 9.96   X   X

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

男子

砲丸投(7.261kg)     

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 8:30

安藤  弥(3) 中学生
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾜﾀﾙ 上田五中
小林 諒哉(1) 中学生
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾔ 富士見中
細田 歩(2) 中学生
ﾎｿﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ 永明中学校
寺島 陵太郎(3) 中学生
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 永明中学校
増木 健也(3) 中学生 欠場
ﾏｽｷ ｹﾝﾔ 長峰中
齋藤 進次郎(2) 中学生 欠場
ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高陵中
小林 諒太(2) 中学生 欠場
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 飯田高陵中
大野 聡士(3) 中学生 欠場
ｵｵﾉ ｻﾄｼ 飯田高陵中

8  4028

4  5114

3  5115

 6.99  7.32  6.66   7.32 

1    90

 7.48  7.41  7.21   7.48 

4 7    56
 6.97  6.43  6.80

 7.34  7.63  7.52   7.63 

3 5    57
 7.03  7.02  7.31

 8.10  7.24  8.31   8.46 

2 2   119
 7.19  7.40  7.44

1 6  4943
 8.46  7.87  8.32

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

中学男子      

砲丸投(5.000kg)     

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 9:30

熊井 大地(3) 一般
ｸﾏｲ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 松本大
百瀬 晶文 一般
ﾓﾓｾ ｱｷﾌﾐ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
中島 公徳 一般
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｷﾐﾉﾘ ｾｲｺｰｴﾌﾟｿﾝ
福島 健一 一般
ﾌｸｼﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
上條 健 一般
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｹｼ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

  O  23.45 

5 1  8904
22.39   O  22.39 

  O   X

  O   O   O   O

  O 25.20   O  25.20 

4 2  8633
  O 23.45   O

  X   O   O  26.02 

3 3  9432
  X   O   X

  O   X   X  33.62 

2 4  9509
  O 26.02   O

1 5  8139
  O   X 33.62

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

男子

円盤投(2.000kg)     

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 9:30

大槻晋太郎(2) 高校生
ｵｵﾂｷｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 岡谷南

記録 備考
1 1   222

  O   O  20.31 

-3- -4- -5- -6-

20.31   O   O   O

男子

円盤投(1.750kg)     

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 9:30

県新                45.21

寺島 陵太郎(3) 中学生
ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 永明中学校
齋藤 進次郎(2) 中学生 欠場
ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高陵中

20.19  20.19 

1  5115

  O   O
1 2    56

  O   X   X

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

中学男子      

円盤投(1.500kg)     

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 10:30

安藤  弥(3) 中学生
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾜﾀﾙ 上田五中
岩本 一真(3) 中学生
ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 岡谷北部中
神原 亮太(3) 中学生
ｶﾝﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳﾀ 岡谷北部中
伊東 慎介(3) 中学生
ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝｽｹ 長峰中
原 祐也(3) 中学生 欠場
ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 飯田高陵中
後藤 悠二(2) 中学生 欠場
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾞ 飯田高陵中
小林 諒太(2) 中学生 欠場
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 飯田高陵中

6  5114

2  5116

  O   O   O  27.08 

1   109

  O 35.92   O  35.92 

4 4   105
  O 27.08   O

  O 45.77  45.77 

3 3    68
  O   O   O

  O   O   X  46.60 

2 5    71
  O   O   O

1 7  4943
  O   O 46.60

-3- -4- -5- -6- 記録 備考

中学男子      

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ         

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-



決勝 4月16日 11:30

富井 博輝(2) 一般
ﾄﾐｲ ﾋﾛｷ 松本大
三木 佑太(3) 一般
ﾐｷ ﾕｳﾀ 松本大
福島 健一 一般
ﾌｸｼﾏ ｹﾝｲﾁ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野
百瀬 晶文 一般
ﾓﾓｾ ｱｷﾌﾐ ﾀｰﾐｶﾞﾝｽﾞ長野

男子

ハンマー投(7.260kg) 

決勝

順位 試技 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2-

  O   O

-3- -4- -5- -6-

  X   O

記録 備考
1 4  8204

  O   O 48.09

  X   O

  O  48.09 

2 3  8134
  O   O 39.14

  X   X

  X  39.14 

3 2  8633
  O   X 22.78

  X  21.08 

  O  22.78 

4 1  9509
  X 21.08   X
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